(134) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015

N o o A w N R H

BUDAI Samuel
HERIBAN Filip
DRUGDA David
BUTALA
DUCAR Tomas
BALOG Alex
HORVATH
KOPCIK Ivan

Meno

: Beh A

Cokoladova tretra 2023

Kosice 12.06.2023
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:31

Nar.

2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
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2014

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Klub / Krajina

Vykon
37,41
37,76
40,44
41,87
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51,87
52,00
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